 System Overview
The Three-in-One Camera (TiOC) solution combines 24/7 monitoring,
active deterrence and real-time alarms with artificial intelligence into
one smart, innovative solution. With horizontal and vertical rotation of
TiOC PTZ camera, greatly improving the monitoring scope of key targets.
For distributors and installers, it not only saves time, but also reduces
cost.

series. For scenes with high requirements on the precision, contact your local
sales representative for assistance with selecting the model.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Network
PTZ Camera
DH-SDT3E410-8P-MBA-
PV1
8MP+4MP 10x Starlight TiOC Network
Panoramic & PTZ Camera
Accessories
PFB5310W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA121 Water-proof Junction Box
PFA7711 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFB301C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA156 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 002.000 © 2025 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.